
038 58.00'

038 57.80'

038 57.60'

038 58.20'

0
74

42
.4

0'

0
74

41
.6

0’

0
74

41
.8

0’

0
74

42
.0

0’

0
74

42
.2

0'

0
7

4
.

0'
4

1
4

038 56.80'

038 56.60'

38 57.00’0

038 57.20'

038 57.60'

038 57.40'

038 57.80'

038 58.40'

038 58.60'

038 58.80'

0
74

40
.0

0

0
74

40
.2

0

0
74

40
.4

0

0
74

40
.6

0

0
74

40
.8

0

0
74

39
.8

0

Rock Drop Location
located at the center
of the icon

Buffer Zone = 150’ 
surrounding the 
center point

Hereford
    Inlet

 Cape May
     Inlet

Compass bearing
0
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0
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Townsends
     Inlet
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Distance, (n.m.)  9.2     8.3  4.5

From

Wildwood Reef
DGPS

Drift Fishing Reef
Distance o�shore: ----- 4.5 n.m
Reef area: ---------------- 2.1 sq. mi.
Depth range: ----------- 40-63 ft.

mag.
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